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ALTO P R O D U C T S  C O R P.

THE COMPANY . . .

Alto Way   •   Atmore   •   AL  •   36502   •  USA   •   Tel: 251.368.7777   •   Fax: 251.368.7774   •   www.altousa.com

200,000 ft  facility in Atmore, AL

Alto’s Clutch Manufacturing Plant

Research and Development Center

Alto Products Corp. is the oldest and largest independently owned and operated 
manufacturer of clutches, brakes and gears for Automatic, Power-Shift and Stan-
dard Transmissions in the world. We specialize in the complete design and manu-
facturing of bonded friction materials, stamped steel separator reaction discs, brake 
bands, gasket & seal kits. Our capabilities include bonding, stamping, gear cutting, 
engineering, in-house tooling and design services. Alto has manufactured more 
than a billion clutches over the last 50 years. manufacturing and distributing begins 
at the corporate offices in Atmore, AL. Distribution facilities are located throughout 
North America in New Jersey, Los Angeles, Miami, Toronto and Mexico City. Export 
sales are handled by the Latin American Headquarters in Miami and supported by 
sales offices in Germany, Australia and Brazil

Featured in this catalog is our line of Transmission Parts for Heavy-Duty & 
Marine Applications. We manufacture clutches, gears and gasket & seal kits for 
truck, bus, agricultureal, material handling, earth moving, construction equip-
ment and for pleasure, work and fishing boats.

DRIVE TRAIN PRODUCTS . . .

Alto Automatic Transmission Clutches:
The most complete line of clutches available anywhere in the industry. Our 
coverage includes the 1940’s vintage Hydramatic to the most up to date 2010 
applications.

Red Eagle® Hi-Preformance:
Friction Material has an unique dual saturation which imparts high perfor-
mance friction properties and high heat resistance. Also featured are 
PowerBands®, PowerPacks® and Kolene® Steels.

Alto Standard:
Manufacture and distribute a complete line of standard clutch systems for 
automotive, agricultural and heavy duty applications
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HEAVY DUTY  & MARINE PRODUCTS  . . .
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MANUFACTURER
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2520-00-015-6679 * 179717-236 6774409 Naval Sea System Disk, Clutch

2520-00-015-6680 179711-233 6774403 General Motors Plate, Clutch

2520-00-035-6238 023701 3-176 Borg-Warner Disk, Clutch

2520-00-107-0027 * 93500 11664387 Disk, Clutch

2520-00-148-4936 332704 A44080A Disk, Clutch

2520-00-163-0706 055700-200 23042197 Disk, Clutch

2520-00-163-0746 * 055705 6831641 Allison Disk, Clutch

2520-00-163-0746 * 055705 423308C1 Navistar Disk, Clutch

2520-00-169-0258 179712-380 17/76351, 6835997 Disk, Clutch

2520-00-169-5654 055703 6831705 Disk, Clutch

2520-00-172-1947 * 055701-230 6836518, 29530330 Allison Disk, Clutch

2520-00-323-8532 * 178755 7710788 KIT

2520-00-405-1842 056101 6830187 Allison Seal, Ring

2520-00-408-9068 023739 72-176 Borg-Warner Stationary Plate

2520-00-435-4572 * 179718 10951084 Disk, Clutch

2520-00-435-8065 023719 224772 Clark Disk, Clutch

2520-00-446-2484 * 179700-400 MPC1468 Sk Wellman Disk, Clutch

2520-00-483-0812 * 352707-500 6770916 Disc Clutch

2520-00-503-1768 149705-246

2520-00-557-5807 056703 23016606 Allison Disk, Clutch

2520-00-557-6076 * 056705 23016608 Allison Disk, Clutch

2520-00-562-0086 * 179301 7708848 Ring set, Piston

2520-00-611-9503 179763-500 6758737 Allison Disk, Clutch

2520-00-679-6974 056061 6758036 Allison Seal, Ring

2520-00-692-9242 * 179733 7709353 Disk, Clutch

2520-00-699-8004 * 178729-415 7709384 Disk, Clutch

2520-00-730-6669 * 179707 8349197 Disk, Clutch

2520-00-735-9097 * 178719-246 8349941 Plate, Differential (Steer Clutch)

2520-00-736-3578 * 179702-300 8351531 Disk, Clutch

2520-00-765-8108 049700BR  5CA66A  Borg-Warner Friction Plate

2520-00-765-8109 023760 5C175A Borg-Warner Disk, Clutch

2520-00-765-8117 023761 5L67 Borg-Warner Disk, Clutch Pressure

2520-00-787-8722 * 179743 6770917 General Motors Disk, Clutch

2520-00-930-4081 * 179731 8356970 Disk, Clutch

2520-01-006-7116 * 056700C255 23042200 Allison Disk, Clutch

2520-01-006-7118 056763A 29516333 Disk, Clutch

2520-01-017-6341 023701 C0NN-7B442A New Holland Disk, Clutch

2520-01-018-0001 023719 PBB-77573A New Holland Disk, Clutch

2520-01-027-4505 178714-390 6881904 Disk, Clutch

2520-01-045-8766 023701 234109 Clark Disk, Clutch

2520-01-051-9426 * 056715A 6834720 Allison Disk, Clutch

2520-01-052-1478 056715 6834488 General Motors Plate

2520-01-052-3557 * 056713 6834679 Allison Disk, Clutch

2520-01-052-3559 056711 23047771 General Motors Plate

2520-01-052-3559 056711 PP-1019 SK Wellman Plate

2520-01-053-6440 * 056711A 6834680, 6834766 , 
23047772

Allison Plate

2520-01-055-8337 056710B380 23041786 Allison Disk, Clutch

2520-01-065-0077 * 056701 23016610 Allison Disk, Clutch

2520-01-073-0740 * 179713A 12267512 Disk, Clutch

2520-01-073-4264 * 179713 12267338 General Motors Disk, Clutch

2520-01-073-4265 * 179713B 12267373 Disk, Clutch

Alto Products Corp. • 1 Alto Way • Atmore • AL • 36502 • Phone 251.368.7777 • Fax 251.368.7774 • AltoUSA.com

NUMERICAL LISTING

*Denotes Government Approved Parts
FSC: 2520, 2530, 2590, 3010, 3020, 3040, 5310, 5330, 5365
NAICS: 332116, 333120, 333613, 336350, 336399
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2520-01-073-4266 * 178707 DAX11781  General Motors Disk, Clutch

2520-01-073-4267 * 179735 12267309 Disk, Clutch

2520-01-073-4269 * 179739 12267374 Disk, Clutch

2520-01-073-7717 * 179737 12267511 Plate, Intermediate, Friction Clutch

2520-01-073-7873 * 179717-348 12267383 Disk, Clutch

2520-01-077-1470 * 308733 9N2672 Cat Disk, Clutch

2520-01-082-7390 * 308732 6Y7951, 9N1655 Cat Disk, Clutch

2520-01-103-6005 306708-480 G102354 CNH AMERICA Disk, clutch 

2520-01-109-5761 026720 999736 Clark Disk, Clutch

2520-01-129-1506 023738BR AT100837 John Deere Disk, Clutch

2520-01-150-3931 031703 8623849 General Motors Pressure Plate

2520-01-155-5882 * 178727-173 144EX557 Disk, Clutch

2520-01-160-8074 * 178711-400 10951083 Disk, Clutch

2520-01-165-4709 * 049720-200 10-21-666-002 Twin Disc Disk, Clutch

2520-01-168-2060 031705 8680938 Pressure Plate Assembly, Clutch

2520-01-168-2060 031705 8680938 Pressure Plate

2520-01-176-6004 * 352800A 23012606  Allison PARTS KIT,HYDRAULIC 

2520-01-177-8305 023712BR295 236989 Clark Disk, Clutch

2520-01-182-4566 045705 5224073 Chrysler Disk, Clutch

2520-01-187-9958 317712-250 702874C1 Disk, Clutch

2520-01-192-6080 306713 922549C1 IHC Disk, Clutch

2520-01-214-9409 055701-230 6836518, 29530330 Allison Disk, Clutch

056901CLS 29542645 Allison PARTS KIT,HYDRAULIC

2520-01-226-3399 * 056705A 23045054 Allison Disk, Clutch

2520-01-228-9398 023703 9-904-100634 Grove U.S. LLC/FUNK Disk, Clutch

2520-01-230-3724 057802 24201804

2520-01-238-2724 049251-080 E0AZ-7D483C Ford Disk, Clutch

2520-01-240-6240 048700 8652409 General Motors Disk, Clutch

2520-01-261-1715 056712A 23046108 Allison Clutch Half, Positive

2520-01-263-3168 023701-300 334417 Nacco Disk, Clutch

2520-01-297-7301 023722-180 4005522 Funk Disk, Clutch

2520-01-309-1003 * 179707A 11650284 Plate, Intermediate, Friction Clutch

2520-01-317-8288 056712 23048511 Allison Disk, Clutch

2520-01-351-6544 * 023712-180 9W8901  Catipillar Disk, Clutch

2520-01-360-6318 148706-320 29536337 Friction Clutch

2520-01-360-6319 148700A250 23045588 Friction Clutch

2520-01-360-9265 148703-245 29503141 Disk, Clutch

2520-01-361-0567 055702B246 23042198 Allison Disk, Clutch

2520-01-361-0596 148707-248 23045573 Friction Clutch

2520-01-361-3945 148705-250 29501433 Friction Clutch

2520-01-392-8435 031767D137 8680816 General Motors Disk, Clutch

2520-01-398-4589 031944A 5743311, 8684221 Filter Parts, Kit

2520-01-409-1758 031720 8661571 General Motors Disk, Clutch

2520-01-409-1767 031721H 8661569, 24204287 General Motors Plate, Interdiate

2520-01-411-3959 031723 8661579 General Motors PLATE,INTERMEDIATE,FRICTION CLUTCH

2520-01-461-0074 031715 8675522 General Motors Ring, Drive Plate

2520-01-503-1768 149705-246 29536349 Allison Plate Intermediate

2520-01-503-6856 149704-381 29536341 Allison Lining, Friction

2520-01-518-8765 149707-251 29536350 Allison PLATE,INTERMEDIATE,FRICTION CLUTCH

2520-01-554-9716 148705A333 29542748 allison Disk, Clutch, Vehicular

2530-00-009-3405 * 178735-400 7710792 Disk, Brake

2530-00-432-1780 * 179760X 2584271 Plate, Backing Brake

*Denotes Government Approved Parts
FSC: 2520, 2530, 2590, 3010, 3020, 3040, 5310, 5330, 5365
NAICS: 332116, 333120, 333613, 336350, 336399

http://haystack.ihserc.com/code/Super_Src.asp?FPartNo=DAX11781&FCage=73342&FMode=PartNo
http://haystack.ihserc.com/code/Super_Src.asp?SP=PNLinkFLIS&FPartNo=23012606&FCage=73342&FMode=PartNo
http://haystack.ihserc.com/code/Super_Src.asp?FPartNo=9W8901&FCage=11083&FMode=PartNo
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NUMERICAL LISTING

2530-01-108-5023 * 179001 12299794 Piston. Lockout

2530-01-108-9081 * 179719 12293213 EC Styberg Disk, Reaction, Lockout

2530-01-110-8358 * 178715 7841632 Disc

2590-01-271-7861 * 056722B315 23013787,  23015720, 23042210, WPC-
7881

General Motors Plate, Transmission

3010-00-726-7420 * 179725 MAG25268 Rockwell Disk Clutch

3010-00-888-0118 * 179721 3-51234-1 Northrop Gear Spur

3010-01-075-6710 * 179710 5210162  Naval Sea System Disk, Clutch

3010-01-178-5433 * 023703A 12322535  Clutch Positve

3010-01-304-2598 316705 206026 Hurth Disk, Clutch

3010-01-480-7597 031902 24210954  General Motors Parts Kit, Mechanical Transmission

3010-01-545-0906 149704-381 29536340

3020-00-888-0118 * 179721 3-51234 Gear, Spur

3020-01-286-5707 * 178717-400 12364168 Gear, Internal (Plate Brake First Range) Steel

5325-00-007-3052 031250 8623112 General Motors Ring Retaining

5330-00-057-7043 056406 6778050 Allison Seal

5330-00-631-8125 055055 23016564 Allison Gasket

5330-00-767-5431 * 055008 6759971 Allison Gasket

5330-00-999-3752 * 056405 6773311 Allison Seal, Plain Encased

5330-01-049-0552 056011 6839213  Allison Gasket

5330-01-083-3065 056053 6883031 Allison Seal, Plain

5330-01-086-5457 * 031901LS 8629955, 24204440 General Motors KIT

5330-01-087-6849 056603 23014441 Allison, Oshkosh Seal Special 

5330-01-145-0697 056058A 6836799 Allison Seal, Plain

5330-01-173-3413 056605 23014631 Allison Seal, Plain

5330-01-251-1607 032410c 8657163 General Motors

5330-01-338-6302 056602 23019653 Allison Seal, Plain

5330-01-339-0708 056401 23045556 Allison Seal, Plain

5330-01-398-3724 * 031903X 24204441 General Motors KIT

5330-01-410-7229 * 031903W 24202111 General Motors KIT

5365-00-557-6303 055152-042 6837431 Allison Spacer, Ring

2530-01-110-8358 * 178715 7841632 Disc

2530-00-009-3405 * 178735-400 7710792 Disk, Brake

2530-00-432-1780 * 179760X 2584271 Plate, Backing Brake

2520-01-398-4589 031944A 5743311, 8684221 Filter Parts, Kit

2520-01-261-1715 056712A 23046108 Allison Clutch Half, Positive

3010-01-178-5433 * 023703A 12322535  Clutch Positve

2520-00-483-0812 * 352707-500 6770916 Disc Clutch

2520-00-148-4936 332704 A44080A Disk, Clutch

2520-00-163-0706 055700-200 23042197 Disk, Clutch

2520-00-169-5654 055703 6831705 Disk, Clutch

2520-00-435-4572 * 179718 10951084 Disk, Clutch

2520-00-446-2484 * 179700-400 MPC1468 Sk Wellman Disk, Clutch

2520-00-557-6090 * 056702C325 6835720, 23042201 Allison Disk, Clutch

2520-00-736-3578 * 179702-300 8351531 Disk, Clutch

2520-00-765-8109 023760 5C175A Borg-Warner Disk, Clutch

2520-01-006-7116 * 056700C255 23042200 Allison Disk, Clutch

2520-01-006-7118 056763A 29516333 Disk, Clutch

BRAKE PARTS

FILTERS

FRICTION CLUTCHES

*Denotes Government Approved Parts
FSC: 2520, 2530, 2590, 3010, 3020, 3040, 5310, 5330, 5365
NAICS: 332116, 333120, 333613, 336350, 336399

http://haystack.ihserc.com/code/Super_Src.asp?FPartNo=MAG25268&FCage=86831&FMode=PartNo
http://haystack.ihserc.com/code/Super_Src.asp?FPartNo=3-51234-1&FCage=76823&FMode=PartNo
http://haystack.ihserc.com/code/Super_Src.asp?FPartNo=5210162&FCage=53711&FMode=PartNo
http://haystack.ihserc.com/code/Super_Src.asp?FPartNo=12322535&FCage=19207&FMode=PartNo
http://haystack.ihserc.com/code/Super_Src.asp?SP=PNLinkFLIS&FPartNo=24210954&FCage=7X677&FMode=PartNo
http://haystack.ihserc.com/code/Super_Src.asp?SP=PNLinkFLIS&FPartNo=6839213&FCage=K4914&FMode=PartNo
http://haystack.ihserc.com/code/Super_Src.asp?FPartNo=12322535&FCage=19207&FMode=PartNo
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2520-01-027-4505 178714-390 6881904 Disk, Clutch

2520-01-055-8337 056710B380 23041786 Allison Disk, Clutch

2520-01-073-4265 * 179713B 12267373 Disk, Clutch

2520-01-082-7390 * 308732 6Y7951, 9N1655 Cat Disk, Clutch

2520-01-109-5761 026720 999736 Clark Disk, Clutch

2520-01-129-1506 023738BR AT100837 John Deere Disk, Clutch

2520-01-155-5882 * 178727-173 144EX557 Disk, Clutch

2520-01-160-8074 * 178711-400 10951083 Disk, Clutch

2520-01-165-4709 * 049720-200 10-21-666-002 Twin Disc Disk, Clutch

2520-01-177-8305 023712BR295 236989 Clark Disk, Clutch

2520-01-187-9958 317712-250 702874C1 Disk, Clutch

2520-01-238-2724 049251-080 E0AZ-7D483C Ford Disk, Clutch

2520-01-240-6240 048700 8652409 General Motors Disk, Clutch

2520-01-297-7301 023722-180 4005522 Funk Disk, Clutch

2520-01-317-8288 056712 23048511 Allison Disk, Clutch

2520-01-351-6544 * 023712-180 9W8901  Catipillar Disk, Clutch

2520-01-360-9265 148703-245 29503141 Disk, Clutch

2520-01-361-0567 055702B246 23042198 Allison Disk, Clutch

2520-01-409-1758 031720 8661571 General Motors Disk, Clutch

3010-01-075-6710 * 179710 5210162  Naval Sea System Disk, Clutch

2520-01-103-6005 306708-480 G102354 CNH AMERICA Disk, clutch 

2520-00-765-8117 023761 5L67 Borg-Warner Disk, Clutch Pressure

2520-01-554-9716 148705A333 29542748 allison Disk, Clutch, Vehicular

2520-01-360-6318 148706-320 29536337 Friction Clutch

2520-01-360-6319 148700A250 23045588 Friction Clutch

2520-01-361-0596 148707-248 23045573 Friction Clutch

2520-01-361-3945 148705-250 29501433 Friction Clutch

2520-00-765-8108 049700BR  5CA66A  Borg-Warner Friction Plate

2590-01-271-7861 * 056722B315 23013787,  23015720, 23042210, WPC-
7881

General Motors Plate, Transmission

2520-00-323-8532 * 178755 7710788 KIT

5330-01-086-5457 * 031901LS 8629955, 24204440 General Motors KIT

5330-01-398-3724 * 031903X 24204441 General Motors KIT

5330-01-410-7229 * 031903W 24202111 General Motors KIT

3010-01-480-7597 031902 24210954  General Motors Parts Kit, Mechanical Transmission

2520-01-219-3131 056901CLS 29542645 Allison PARTS KIT,HYDRAULIC

2520-01-176-6004 * 352800A 23012606  Allison PARTS KIT,HYDRAULIC TRANSMISSION

5330-01-083-3065 056053 6883031 Allison Seal, Plain

5330-01-145-0697 056058A 6836799 Allison Seal, Plain

5330-01-339-0708 056401 23045556 Allison Seal, Plain

5330-00-999-3752 * 056405 6773311 Allison Seal, Plain Encased

2530-01-108-5023 * 179001 12299794 Piston. Lockout

2520-00-562-0086 * 179301 7708848 Ring set, Piston

5365-00-557-6303 055152-042 6837431 Allison Spacer, Ring

2520-00-503-1768 149705-246

2520-01-230-3724 057802 24201804

3010-01-545-0906 149704-381 29536340

LIP SEALS

KITS

METAL CLAD SEALS

OTHER PARTS

*Denotes Government Approved Parts
FSC: 2520, 2530, 2590, 3010, 3020, 3040, 5310, 5330, 5365
NAICS: 332116, 333120, 333613, 336350, 336399

http://haystack.ihserc.com/code/Super_Src.asp?FPartNo=9W8901&FCage=11083&FMode=PartNo
http://haystack.ihserc.com/code/Super_Src.asp?FPartNo=5210162&FCage=53711&FMode=PartNo
http://haystack.ihserc.com/code/Super_Src.asp?SP=PNLinkFLIS&FPartNo=24210954&FCage=7X677&FMode=PartNo
http://haystack.ihserc.com/code/Super_Src.asp?SP=PNLinkFLIS&FPartNo=23012606&FCage=73342&FMode=PartNo
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5330-01-251-1607 032410c 8657163 General Motors

5325-00-007-3052 031250 8623112 General Motors Ring Retaining

5330-01-173-3413 056605 23014631 Allison Seal, Plain

5330-00-631-8125 055055 23016564 Allison Gasket

5330-00-767-5431 * 055008 6759971 Allison Gasket

5330-01-049-0552 056011 6839213  Allison Gasket

5330-00-057-7043 056406 6778050 Allison Seal

5330-01-087-6849 056603 23014441 Allison, Oshkosh Seal Special 

5330-01-338-6302 056602 23019653 Allison Seal, Plain

2520-00-405-1842 056101 6830187 Allison Seal, Ring

2520-00-679-6974 056061 6758036 Allison Seal, Ring

2520-00-107-0027 * 93500 11664387 Disk, Clutch

3010-00-726-7420 * 179725 MAG25268 Rockwell Disk Clutch

2520-00-035-6238 023701 3-176 Borg-Warner Disk, Clutch

2520-00-163-0746 * 055705 6831641 Allison Disk, Clutch

2520-00-163-0746 * 055705 423308C1 Navistar Disk, Clutch

2520-00-172-1947 * 055701-230 6836518, 29530330 Allison Disk, Clutch

2520-00-435-8065 023719 224772 Clark Disk, Clutch

2520-00-557-5807 056703 23016606 Allison Disk, Clutch

2520-00-557-6076 * 056705 23016608 Allison Disk, Clutch

2520-00-611-9503 179763-500 6758737 Allison CLBT Disk, Clutch

2520-00-692-9242 * 179733 7709353 Disk, Clutch

2520-00-699-8004 * 178729-415 7709384 Disk, Clutch

2520-00-730-6669 * 179707 8349197 Disk, Clutch

2520-00-787-8722 * 179743 6770917 General Motors Disk, Clutch

2520-00-930-4081 * 179731 8356970 Disk, Clutch

2520-01-017-6341 023701 C0NN-7B442A New Holland Disk, Clutch

2520-01-018-0001 023719 PBB-77573A New Holland Disk, Clutch

2520-01-045-8766 023701 234109 Clark Disk, Clutch

2520-01-051-9426 * 056715A 6834720 Allison Disk, Clutch

2520-01-052-3557 * 056713 6834679 Allison Disk, Clutch

2520-01-065-0077 * 056701 23016610 Allison Disk, Clutch

2520-01-073-0740 * 179713A 12267512 Disk, Clutch

2520-01-073-4264 * 179713 12267338 General Motors Disk, Clutch

2520-01-073-4266 * 178707 DAX11781  General Motors Disk, Clutch

2520-01-073-4267 * 179735 12267309 Disk, Clutch

2520-01-073-4269 * 179739 12267374 Disk, Clutch

2520-01-073-7873 * 179717-348 12267383 Disk, Clutch

2520-01-077-1470 * 308733 9N2672 Cat Disk, Clutch

2520-01-182-4566 045705 5224073 Chrysler Disk, Clutch

2520-01-192-6080 306713 922549C1 IHC Disk, Clutch

2520-01-226-3399 * 056705A 23045054 Allison Disk, Clutch

2520-01-228-9398 023703 9-904-100634 Grove U.S. LLC/FUNK Disk, Clutch

2520-01-263-3168 023701-300 334417 Nacco Disk, Clutch

2520-01-392-8435 031767D137 8680816 General Motors Disk, Clutch

3010-01-304-2598 316705 206026 Hurth Disk, Clutch

2530-01-108-9081 * 179719 12293213 EC Styberg Disk, Reaction, Lockout

STEEL CLUTCH

RINGS AND RETAINERS

SEALS AND GASKETS

STANDARD CLUTCH

*Denotes Government Approved Parts
FSC: 2520, 2530, 2590, 3010, 3020, 3040, 5310, 5330, 5365
NAICS: 332116, 333120, 333613, 336350, 336399

http://haystack.ihserc.com/code/Super_Src.asp?SP=PNLinkFLIS&FPartNo=6839213&FCage=K4914&FMode=PartNo
http://haystack.ihserc.com/code/Super_Src.asp?FPartNo=MAG25268&FCage=86831&FMode=PartNo
http://haystack.ihserc.com/code/Super_Src.asp?FPartNo=DAX11781&FCage=73342&FMode=PartNo
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NUMERICAL LISTING

3010-00-888-0118 * 179721 3-51234-1 Northrop Gear Spur

3010-00-888-0118 * 179721 3-51234-1 Northrop Gear Spur

3020-01-286-5707 * 178717-400 12364168 Gear, Internal (Plate Brake First Range) Steel

3020-00-888-0118 * 179721 3-51234 Gear, Spur

2520-01-052-1478 056715 6834488 General Motors Plate

2520-01-052-3559 056711 23047771 General Motors Plate

2520-01-052-3559 056711 PP-1019 SK Wellman Plate

2520-01-053-6440 * 056711A 6834680, 6834766 , 
23047772

Allison Plate

2520-01-503-1768 149705-246 29536349 Allison Plate Intermediate

2520-00-015-6680 179711-233 6774403 General Motors Plate, Clutch

2520-00-735-9097 * 178719-246 8349941 Plate, Differential (Steer Clutch)

2520-01-409-1767 031721H 8661569, 24204287 General Motors Plate, Interdiate

2520-01-309-1003 * 179707A 11650284 Plate, Intermediate, Friction Clutch

2520-01-411-3959 031723 8661579 General Motors PLATE,INTERMEDIATE,FRICTION CLUTCH

2520-01-518-8765 149707-251 29536350 Allison PLATE,INTERMEDIATE,FRICTION CLUTCH

2520-01-150-3931 031703 8623849 General Motors Pressure Plate

2520-01-168-2060 031705 8680938 Pressure Plate

2520-01-168-2060 031705 8680938 Pressure Plate

2520-01-461-0074 031715 8675522 General Motors Ring, Drive Plate

2520-00-408-9068 023739 72-176 Borg-Warner Stationary Plate

Thank you for considering Alto Products Corporation as an alternative to your current sources. Currently, Alto is proud to produce a variety of kits and components 
in Federal Supply Classes 2520, 2530, 2590, 3010, 3020, 3040, 5310, 5330, and 5365.

Due to the large number of parts we offer, and in the interest of conservation, our marketing materials can be found on-line at 
http://www.AltoUSA.com/newprod.htm. Alto Products is open to suggestions for any new products that fit our product-line and ask that if you have any 

suggestions, questions, or comments, please contact our sales team by phone at 251-368-7777 or e-mail at Sales@AltoUSA.com

At Alto Products, we take pride in satisfying our client’s needs by providing quality parts at a  competitive price and we look forward to doing business with you!

*Denotes Government Approved Parts
FSC: 2520, 2530, 2590, 3010, 3020, 3040, 5310, 5330, 5365
NAICS: 332116, 333120, 333613, 336350, 336399

http://haystack.ihserc.com/code/Super_Src.asp?FPartNo=3-51234-1&FCage=76823&FMode=PartNo
http://haystack.ihserc.com/code/Super_Src.asp?FPartNo=3-51234-1&FCage=76823&FMode=PartNo
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